TO TILE LEGAL GRADE AT MEDFORD 
(PROSPECT) ST., FOURTH WARD OF THE 
BOROUGH OF QUEENS, AND ALL WORK 
N('I DENTAL THERETO. 
The time allowed for doing and completing the  

above work will be one hundred and fifty (150) 
calendar days 

The amount of security required will be 
Twelve Thousand ($12,000) Dollars. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 
8,000 cubic yards of earth excavation. 
10 cubic yards of rock excavation. 
38,000 cubic yards of embankment (to be fur-

nished. 
200 square yards of stone gutters furnished 

and laid.